
Name of the office : Uttarakhand Geo-spatial Directorate
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 Director A (Gz) Shri Neeraj Kumar 30-07-2002 L-14 167200
2 Deputy Director A (Gz) Shri Ravindra Singh Rawat 21-09-1987 L-12 99800

3 DeputySuptdg. 
Surveyor

A (Gz) Shri Gulab Singh 26-03-1990 L-10 98400

4 E&AO B(Gz) Smt. Rajshri Bhatt 04-11-1986 L-7 66000
5 Officer Surveyor B (Gz) Shri Harish Hemdan 12-02-1990 L-9 75600
6 Officer Surveyor B (Gz) Shri Dinesh Kumar 25-01-1996 L-9 71300
7 Officer Surveyor B (Gz) Shri Pravesh Kumar 03-01-2005 L-9 69200
8 Officer Surveyor B (Gz) Shri Anil Kumar Singore 29-08-2005 L-9 69200
9 Officer Surveyor B (Gz) Shri Hemant Kumar Sharma 07-05-2007 L-8 60400
10 Officer Surveyor B (Gz) Shri Naresh Singh 23-10-1989 L-8 72100  
11 Officer Surveyor B (Gz) Shri Mohammad Fareed 01-04-1997 L-8 66000
12 Officer Surveyor B (Gz) Smt. Richa Tomar 03-01-2005 L-9 69200  
13 Officer Surveyor B (Gz) Shri Alok Kumar Rawat 01-01-2015 L-8 50500  
14 Officer Surveyor B (Gz) Shri Mradul Mani Maurya 14-10-2015 L-8 49000
15 Officer Surveyor B (Gz) Shri Anil Kumar 29-01-1996 L-8 66100
16 Officer Surveyor B (Gz) Shri Jitendra Singh 05-03-1991 L-8 70000

17 Store Supervisor Gde.I B (Gz) Shri Milan Kumar Khanka 08-06-1990 L-7 72100

18 Chief D/Man B(Gz) Smt. Sunita Sharma 01-06-1990 L-8 76500
19 Surveyor B (Non-Gz) Shri R. S. Rawat 19-09-1990 L-7 72100
20 Surveyor B (Non-Gz) Shri Malik Ram Verma 01-09-1999 L-7 58600

21 Surveyor B (Non-Gz) Shri Kunwar Singh S/o 
Raghunath 

01-06-1999 L-6 44900

22 Surveyor B (Non-Gz) Smt. Reena Bamrada 01-10-2000 L-6 44900
23 Surveyor B (Non-Gz) Shri Ramesh Chand 01-04-2001 L-6 44900
24 Surveyor B (Non-Gz) Shri Dinesh Singh 03-05-2000 L-6 44900

25 Surveyor B (Non-Gz) Shri Dhiraj Singh  Rana S/o 
Deepak Singh 

01-07-2001 L-6 44900

26 Surveyor B (Non-Gz) Shri Pawan Kumar Yadav 01-04-2001 L-6 44900
27 Surveyor B (Non-Gz) Shri Gadal Singh 01-03-2002 L-6 44900

28 Surveyor B (Non-Gz) Shri Dheeraj Singh S/o Shyam 
Singh

05-09-2000 L-6 44900

29 Surveyor B (Non-Gz) Shri Sairaj Hussain 01-06-1999 L-6 44900
30 Surveyor B (Non-Gz) Shri Arvind Chandola 08-10-2004 L-6 44900
31 Surveyor B (Non-Gz) Shri Dhan Singh 05-04-2006 L-6 42300
32 Surveyor B (Non-Gz) Smt. Deepi Bahuguna 26-05-2006 L-6 42300
33 Surveyor B (Non-Gz) Smt. Divya Dabral 08-06-2006 L-6 42300
34 Surveyor B (Non-Gz) Shri Suresh Uniyal 15-01-2007 L-6 41100
35 Surveyor B (Non-Gz) Shri Surendra Kumar 17-01-2007 L-6 41100
36 Surveyor B (Non-Gz) Shri Kapil Kumar Pharasi 25-01-2007 L-6 41100
37 D/Man Div-I B (Non-Gz) Shri Anil Kumar Ruhela 21-12-1993 L-7 68000
38 D/Man Div-I B (Non-Gz) Shri Jagmohan Singh Panwar 03-11-1995 L-7 66000
39 D/Man Div-I B (Non-Gz) Smt. Neelam Chaudhary 29-01-1996 L-7 64100
40 D/Man Div-I B (Non-Gz) Shri Rajeev Singh 01-06-1999 L-6 55200
41 D/Man Div-I B (Non-Gz) Shri Govind Singh 01-06-1999 L-6 52000
42 D/Man Gd.-I B (Non-Gz) Smt. Jyoti Pandey 05-09-2002 L-6 49000
43 Sr. Reprographer B (Non-Gz) Shri Sandeep Kumar Gupta 16-02-1990 L-7 74300
44 Sr. Reprographer B (Non-Gz) Shri Nirpal Singh 27-03-1990 L-7 72100  
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45 Office Superintendent B (Non-Gz) Shri Ranjeet Singh 01-12-1988 L-6 50500 Contgt. Kh.*/ 
T/L#/LDC@

46 Office Superintendent B (Non-Gz) Shri Aadil Khan (PH) 18-11-2002 L-6 47600

47 Office Superintendent B (Non-Gz) Shri Ramdeen Yadav 03-12-2002 L-6 43600

48 Junior Translation 
Officer

B (Non-Gz) Km. Samraddhi Shukla 29-12-2025 L-6 35400

49 UDC C (Non-Gz) Km. Ranjana Rani 24-06-2011 L-4 33300
50 UDC C (Non-Gz) Smt. Reeta Devi 20-06-2025 L-4 33300  
51 UDC C (Non-Gz) Shri Mohd. Juber 23-05-2025 L-4 26300
52 UDC C (Non-Gz) Shri Bhuwan Chandra Garakori 16-06-2025 L-4 26300
53 UDC C (Non-Gz) Shri Ramakant 14-07-2025 L-4 27100  
54 UDC C (Non-Gz) Shri Saket Kushwaha 12-08-2025 L-4 27100  
55 Stenographer Gde.-II C (Non-Gz) Shri Akshay Sharma 07-09-2022 L-4 27100
56 P/tr. Gd-II C (Non-Gz) Smt. Kamla Kapadiyal 03-04-2006 L-4 29600
57 P/tr. Gd-II C (Non-Gz) Shri Netra Singh 02-01-2007 L-4 28700
58 P/tr. Gd-II C (Non-Gz) Shri Mukesh Singh 22-04-2004 L-4 35300
59 P/tr. Gd-III C (Non-Gz) Shri Kamalveer Singh 01-04-2001 L-3 36100
60 P/tr. Gd-III C (Non-Gz) Shri Hari Singh 01-04-2001 L-3 36100
61 P/tr. Gd-III C (Non-Gz) Shri Navinder Kumar 01-03-2002 L-3 36100
62 P/tr. Gd-III C (Non-Gz) Shri Rajendra Kumar 01-04-2009 L-3 32300
63 P/tr. Gd-III C (Non-Gz) Shri Ravi Kumar 01-04-2012 L-3 26000
64 P/tr. Gd-III C (Non-Gz) Shri Ravinder Singh 01-04-2011 L-3 29600
65 P/tr. Gd-III C (Non-Gz) Shri Jitendra Dora 07-03-2000 L-3 37200
66 P/tr. Gd-III C (Non-Gz) Shri Kailash Chandra 01-04-2001 L-3 37200
67 P/tr. Gd-III C (Non-Gz) Shri Satish Kumar 03-07-2020 L-3 37200
68 S.C.D Spl. Gde. C (Non-Gz) Shri Rajendra Prasad 19-04-1991 L-6 55200 Gp D */ Gp C #
69 S.C.D Gd-I C (Non-Gz) Shri Umesh Joshi 21-03-1995 L-6 52000
70 S.C.D Gd-I C (Non-Gz) Shri Sandeep Kumar 10-11-2004 L-5 42800
71 S.C.D Ord. Gde. C (Non-Gz) Shri Bhupendar Tomar 26-07-2021 L-2 21700
72 S K Div -III C (Non-Gz) Shri Yashpal Singh Thapa 04-04-2006 L-4 34300
73 R K Div-II C (Non-Gz) Shri Mohd. Kaleem Javed 02-04-2007 L-5 33300

74 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri Ram Avtar Mali 31-05-1996 L-3 39400
75 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri Jeet Singh 01-03-1997 L-3 39400
76 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri Raghubir Singh 06-04-1998 L-3 39400
77 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri Devendra Singh 01-06-1999 L-3 38300
78 MTS C (Non-Gz) Smt. Sudama Devi 01-04-2000 L-3 36100
79 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri. Raj Bahadur Khadka 01-03-2002 L-3 37200
80 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri Dinesh Kumar Paswan 01-03-2002 L-3 37200
81 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri Kishore 01-03-2003 L-3 36100
82 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri Pramod Kumar 01-04-2008 L-3 33000
83 MTS C (Non-Gz) Smt. Dhupia Devi 01-04-2010 L-2 30200
84 MTS C (Non-Gz) Smt. Geeta devi 01-04-2013 L-2 27600
85 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri Amar Singh 01-04-2015 L-1 24200
86 MTS C (Non-Gz) Smt. Sushila Devi 01-04-2013 L-2 27600
87 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri. Arvind Lal 01-04-2016 L-1 24200
88 MTS C (Non-Gz) Smt. Rekha Rani 01-04-2017 L-1 23500

89 MTS 
(Safai Karamchari)

C (Non-Gz) Shri Raj Kumar 01-09-2008 L-3 38300

90 MTS 
(Safai Karamchari)

C (Non-Gz) Shri Vijay Kumar 05-06-1998 L-3 39400
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91 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri Raja Ram 01-03-2019 L-1 22100
92 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri Kamlesh Prasad 01-03-2019 L-1 22100
93 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri. Surendra Kumar 01-03-2019 L-1 20900
94 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri Suraj Deshwal 03-08-2021 L-1 19700
95 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri Shaktikant Verma 12-08-2021 L-1 19700
96 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri Atul Kumar 16-08-2021 L-1 19700
97 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri Rahul Chaurasiya 26-08-2021 L-1 19700

98 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri Amit Kumar S/o Sompal 
Singh

27-08-2021 L-1 19700

99 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri Rajan Kumar 20-09-2021 L-1 19700
100 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri Aman Kumar 11-10-2022 L-1 19100
101 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri Lalit 11-10-2022 L-1 19100
102 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri Jatin 29-03-2023 L-1 19700
103 MTS C (Non-Gz) Shri Pintu Kumar 28-08-2023 L-1 18500


